

Parul Bhatt Vs. Sanjay Gupta
Cr. Rev. No. 158/2025

18.12.2025

Present: Sh. Harshit Bhardwaj, Ld. counsel for revisionist.
Respondent no.1 with counsel Sh. Mukesh Huda.
Sh. Parmod Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State/respondent
no.2.

TCR received.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of respondent no.1.

Put up for arguments on **07.02.2026**.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara
KKD/Delhi/18.12.2025